George Mason University

2025-2026 Academic Year Tuition & Fees
Per Credit Hour Rates*

Distance
Learning

Tuition Mandatory

Student Fee Course Fees

In State Out of State

Undergraduate

All programs, except Mason Korea
Per credit hour under 12
Flat rate for 12-15 credits
Per credit over 15

Mason Korea**
Per credit hour under 12
Flat rate for 12-15 credits
Per credit over 15
**Discounted tuition rate for Mason Korea students while at Fairfax Campus.
Graduate
All other graduate programs, except those below

Carter School for Peace and Conflict Resolution
All Carter programs, except below
Regional discount for MD/DC students in eligible programs
Conflict Analysis and Resolution, MS (online)
Contemporary Dispute Resolution Certificate Program (online)
Mass Atrocity and Genocide Prevention Certificate Program (online)

College of Education & Human Development
All CEHD programs, except below
Virginia Educators Discount for all CEHD programs, except below
MEd, Curriculum & Instruction, concentration in Teaching (online)
MS, Learning Design & Technology (online)
Certificate in Learning Technology, eLearning (online)
Certificate in Autism Spectrum Disorders (online)
Certificate in Applied Behavior Analysis (online)
MEd, Special Education (online)

College of Engineering and Computing
All CEC programs, except below
MS Data Analytics Engineering (online)
Certificate in Data Analytics (online)
MS Applied Information Technology (online)
MS Computer Science (online)

College of Humanities and Social Sciences
All CHSS programs, except below
MS, Criminal Justice
MPS, Applied Industrial/Organizational Psychology (online)
MA, Economics (online)

College of Public Health
All CPH programs, except below
MHA, Health System Management (online)
MS, Health Informatics (online)
Certificate in Health Informatics & Data Analytics (online)
MS, Social Work (online)
MSN, Nursing - Family Nurse Practitioner (online)
Masters of Public Health (online)

College of Science
All COS programs, except below
Advanced Biomedical Sciences Certificate
Bioinformatics and Computational Biology Certificates
Nanotech and Nanoscience Certificates
Forensics Programs
Geographic Information Sciences Certificate
Geospatial Intelligence and Remote Sensing Certificates
Cellular and Molecular Biology Certificate

College of Visual and Performing Arts
All CVPA programs, except below
MM, Concentration in Music Education (online)

Costello College of Business
Accounting Degrees/Certificate Programs
Regional discount for MD/DC students in Accounting Degrees/Certificate Programs
Accounting Degrees/Certificate Programs (online)
MBA/Certificate programs
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MBA/Certificate Programs
MBA (online)
MS, Business Analytics
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MS, Business Analytics Programs
Certificate in Business Analytics (online)
MS, Finance
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MS, Finance Programs
MS, Management
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MS, Management Programs
MS, Real Estate Development
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MS, Real Estate Programs

$433.00
$5,196.00
$433.00

$433.00
$5,196.00
$433.00

$589.00

$589.00
n/a
$589.00
$589.00
$589.00

$589.00
$476.50
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00

$709.00
$930.00
$930.00
$950.00
$950.00

$589.00

$789.00

$815.00
$1,065.00

$645.75
$895.00
$800.00
$800.00
$795.00
$850.00
$725.00

$589.00
$1,545.50
$689.00
$689.00
$689.00
$789.00
$789.00
$689.00

$589.00
$820.00

$910.25
n/a
$910.25
$946.00
n/a
$1,105.50
$946.00
n/a
$1,105.50
$1,110.75
n/a
$907.25
n/a
$909.25
n/a

$1,474.50
$17,694.00
$1,474.50

$670.00
$8,038.00
$670.00

$1,550.00

$1,550.00

$1,230.00
$847.00
$847.00
$847.00

$789.00
n/a
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00
$805.00

$1,550.00
$930.00
$930.00
$950.00
$950.00

$1,550.00

$1,750.00
$815.00

$1,065.00

$1,607.00
$895.00
$800.00
$800.00
$795.00
$850.00
$725.00

$1,550.00
$1,545.50
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,650.00

$1,550.00
$820.00

$1,608.00
$910.25
$910.25
$1,899.00
$946.00
$1,105.50
$1,899.00
$946.00
$1,105.50
$1,584.00
$1,110.75
$1,605.00
$907.25
$1,110.00
$909.25

(MSF)

$163.50
$1,962.00
$163.50

$163.50
$1,962.00
$163.50

$163.50

$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50

$163.50

$163.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$163.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$163.50

$163.50
n/a
n/a

$163.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50

$163.50
n/a

$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
n/a
$163.50
$163.50
n/a
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50
$163.50

Fee

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

n/a
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

n/a
n/a
$35.00
$35.00

n/a
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$35.00
n/a
n/a
$35.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Refer to Course Fee Rate
sheets located here:
https://studentaccounts.g
mu.edu/tuition-fees/

Refer to Course Fee Rate
sheets located here:
https://studentaccounts.g
mu.edu/tuition-fees/
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https://studentaccounts.gmu.edu/tuition-fees/

George Mason University

2025-2026 Academic Year Tuition & Fees
Per Credit Hour Rates*

Distance
Learning

\ET[eF-1{e]aY
Student Fee

Tuition
Course Fees

In State Out of State

Schar School of Policy and Government

All programs, except those below

Non-Degree Undergraduate (per credit rate)
Non-Degree Graduate (per credit rate)

$433.00
$589.00

$1,474.50
$1,550.00

$163.50
$163.50

All Schar programs (except Masters and PhD in Political Science) $789.00 $1,650.00 $163.50 n/a Refer to Course Fee Rate
Masters and PhD in Political Science $589.00 $1,550.00 $163.50 n/a sheets located here:
Regional discount for MD/DC students in Masters of Political Science n/a $589.00 $163.50 n/a https://studentaccounts.g
Regional discount for MD/DC students in all other eligible programs n/a $789.00 $163.50 n/a mu.edu/tuition-fees/

Per credit hour rate $888.00 $1,500.00 $106.00 n/a
Regional discount to eligible public sector employees (part-time only) n/a $888.00 $106.00 n/a
Flat rate (full-time) $12,432.00 $21,000.00 $1,484.00 n/a Refer to Course Fee Rate
JD programs sheets located here:
Per credit hour rate $888.00 $1,463.50 $106.00 n/a https://studentaccounts.g
Regional discount to eligible public sector employees (part-time only) n/a $888.00 $106.00 n/a mu.edu/tuition-fees/
Flat rate (full-time) $12,432.00 $20,489.00 $1,484.00 n/a
LLM, Global Antitrust Law & Economics (online) $1,200.00 $1,200.00 n/a n/a
LLM, U.S. Law (online) $1,200.00 $1,200.00 n/a n/a

n/a
n/a

Refer to Course Fee Rate
sheets located here:
https://studentaccounts.g
mu.edu/tuition-fees/

*All rates approved by the Board of Visitors on May 1, 2025 (may include minor technical corrections)
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